14625
14626
14627
14628
14629
14630
14631
14632
14633
14634
14635
14636
14637
14638
14639
14640
14641
14642
14643
14644
14645
14646
14647
14648
14649
14650
14651
14652
14653
14654
14655
14656
14657
14658
14659
14660
14661
14662
14663
14664
14665
14666
14667
14668
14669
14670
14671
14672
14673
14674
14675
14676
14677
14678

FEDERICO ANT. NUNEZ MANAN
DELSIO AGRAMONTE

MIGUEL CASTILLO HERNANDEZ
ROSANNA ALFAU LARANCUENT
SUSSY ARIAS PORTES

ADRIANA ARGELIS ROJAS

ROSA ESTHER GRULLON CABREJA
ALEXIS FERNANDO RIVAS MENDEZ
ROBERT RAMON ARIAS FERNANDE?Z
CRHISTIAN WALTER CASABELLA
GERALDO ANT. BALDERA CALDERON
RAFAEL MONTERO SUERQ

RAMON TOMAS TAMARES KELLY
ROLANDO GARCIA MONEGRO
BELKIS AMARILIS JIMENEZ
JONATHAN GUZMAN INFANTE
BRAUDILIO TRINIDAD

MIGUEL SANTANA MEJIA

ALFREDO REYES REYES

CESAR DISLA

VALENTIN CRISOSTOMO CASTRO
ABRIL DEL PILAR PENA ABREU
BETTY ROSALY BAEZ GRULLON
DILENIA BAUTISTA ROSARIO

LEIDI ALTAGRACIA ROSARIO

LUIS RAFAEL PINA GOMEZ

KiSAIRIS GARCIA CORREA

MARIA ANTONIA CLARET RUIZ REYES
NANCY DEL CARMEN ROSA MUNOZ
MARIA REGINA MORONTA MARTE
MILDRED ABREU DE VEGAS

TIRSO 8 MOQUETE

MARIA ANA DE LA CARIDAD PALACIO
ERNESTO MARCELO ANGOMAS
GREGORIO ALMONTE DE JESUS
JULIO MARTINEZ

MAGALIS SANTANA

MANUEL EUSEBIO PUELLO

JOSE AGUSTIN ESPINAL
PETRONILA ALTAGRACIA LALANE
WELLOVE MODESTE VALERIQ
PABLITO CUEVAS FERRERAS
NILVA MARGARITA HERNANDEZ
JESUS PEREZ HERNANDEZ
ARMANDO INOA VELOZ

RAMONA BATISTA CUEVAS

NELLY DALILA FERNANDE?Z
HECTOR BIENVENIDO PEREZ

JOSE ALTAGRAC!IA HERNANDEZ
RAFAEL ANTONIO MONTANO
EDUARDO ANDRES RGUEZ. DIAZ
BERNARDINA CANARIC

EDWIN GREENAWAY MALENO
QUIRICO OROZCO

SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011 ‘\ >
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011 o <&
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011 LT 4 o
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/201 1 |
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERG/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERQ/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERO/2011
SUELDO MES DE ENERC/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERG/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREQ/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREQ/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERO/2011
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREO/201 1
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERO/2011 R
ASIGNACION MES DE ENERO/2011 L -
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREO/2011 E
ASIGNACION MES DE ENER0/2011 w,
ASIGNACION MES DE ENREQ/2011 P!
AYUDA PERMANENTE MES DE ENERO/2011 %

AYUDA PERMANENTE MES DE ENERO/2011 <. <nii

AYUDA PERMANENTE MES DE ENERO/2011

5,350.00
1012890
6,077 94
6.077.94
12,155.88
3,430.00
13,092.02
9,800.00
34,629.65
28,508.80
26,727.00
16,576.20
26,727 .00
26,727.00
6,446.30
4,604 50
8.820.00
8288 10
8,820.00
7,007.00
7.090.93
11,430.88
6,860.00
6,860 00
6,860.00
9,800.00
8,103.92
5,584 .43
6,084 43
12,892.60
11,760.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
10,600.00
10,000 .00
5 000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
5,000 00
2,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00

. 10,000 00
. 6,000.00

6,000.00
10,000.C0
5,390.00
£,584 43
6,084 43



